
Southern Freedivers 2017-2018 Events 
Southern Freedivers Website 
Southern Freedivers Forum 

Email: southernfreedivers@outlook.com 

 
 
 

 

Club Membership Fees Adult - $25 plus Australian Underwater Federation $95. Total $120 
Junior -$5 Plus Australian Underwater Federation $50. Total $55 
Fees payable at on the AUF Website 

Competition venues Based at various locations along the Victorian Coastline  

Competition Entry forms and rules Available on the SFD forum in the Competitions section.  
One of the listed competitions will be a pairs-only competition. 

Club meetings Held on the last Tuesday of each month from 7:30pm at Club Noble - 46/56 Moodemere St, Noble Park 

Western Districts and State Titles Day 1 counts to SFD Club aggregate. 

Bluefin Battle To be scheduled around March during a spare weekend 

 
Calendar 2017-2018 

July August September October November December 

2nd 
4th 
 
9th     
16th    
23rd    

30th    

Free 
Club Meeting/AGM 
& Start VIC Challenge 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

6th 
13th 
20th    
27th 
29th 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Club Meeting 

3rd 
10th 
17th 
24th 
26th 
29th-30th 

Father’s Day 
Free  
Free 

1st Comp - Pairs 
Club Meeting 
AFL Final/Club Trip 

1st 
8th 
15th 
22nd 
29th 
31st 

Club Trip 

2nd Comp* 
Spare 
Spare 
3rd Comp* 
Club Meeting 

5th 
7th 
11th 
 
 
25th 
28th 

Spare  
Cup Day 
4th Comp - 
Sorrento Boat / 
Christmas Party* 
Spare 
Club Meeting 

3rd 
 
10th 
17th 
25th 
31st 

5th Comp-Lonsdale 
Anchored Boat* 
Spare 
Free 
Christmas Day 
Free 
(No club meeting) 

January February March April May June 

7th     
14th 
20th    
 
26th     
28th 
30th       

Spare 

Spare 
6th Comp - Western 
Districts* 
Aust Day (Thurs) 
Spare 
Club Meeting 
 
 

4th  
10-11th 
17-18th 
25th 
 
27th 
 

Spare   
Kingfish Cup 
KFC Spare  
7th Comp - 
Newhaven Boat* 
Club Meeting 
 

4th 
10th-12th 
 
17th 
25th 

27th 

    Spare   
8th Comp – State 
Titles* 
Spare                      
Spare 
Club Meeting 

1st 

8th 
15th 
22nd 
24th 
 
25th 
29th 

Spare 
9th Comp* 
Easter 
Spare 
Club Meeting 
(Social Night) 
Anzac Day 
Spare 
 

6th 
13th 
20th 
27th 
29th 
 

Spare 
Mother’s Day 
Spare   
Spare 
Club Meeting 
End of comp 
season 
 
 

3rd 
9th -10th 
17th 
24th 
26th 
 
 
30th 
 

Free 
Eden 3 way 
Free  
Free  
Club Meeting & 
End of VIC 
Challenge 
Presentation 
Night TBC 
 

*Aggregate comps only 


